40Gb/s QSFP+ to 4×10Gb/s SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Copper Cable
Hot Pluggable, +3.3V, length up to x, x=0.5~7m (OPQCTx-4)
Shenzhen Opway Communication Co., Ltd.
3F, Building 5, Section 2, Baiwangxin High-tech Industrial Park,1002 Songbai Rd.,
Nanshan, Shenzhen ,Guangdong,China 518000
Tel: +86-755-86000306        Fax: +86-755-86000825
E-mail: info@opwaytech.com   http://www.opwaytech.com
Page 1 of 6

 Switches, Routers, and HBAs
 Data Centers
Ordering information
PN Description
OPQCT1-4  QSFP+ To 4X SFP+ Passive Cables, 1m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPQCT3-4  QSFP+ To 4X SFP+ Passive Cables, 3m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPQCT5-4  QSFP+ To 4X SFP+ Passive Cables, 5m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
OPQCT7-4  QSFP+ To 4X SFP+ Passive Cables, 7m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Description:
The OPQCTx-4QSFP+ to 4×SFP+ Passive cable assemblies are high performance，cost effective for
SFP+ and QSFP+ equipment interconnects . The Hybrid cables are compliant with SFF-8436 and
SFF-8431 specifications. It is offer a low power consumption，short reach interconnect applications.